
 

 

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
SECTOR-1, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI – 410 209  

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS 

VIII SEMESTER LECTURES TOPIC SCHEDULE  

(1ST APRIL 2021 TO 31ST AUGUST 2021) 

VENUE : LECTURE HALL II (GROUND FLOOR) 

 

Date Day Time Topic Teacher Name 

07.04.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Fracture Healing Dr.Alfven Vieira 

09.04.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

How to read X-Ray Dr.AshishNaik 

10.04.21 Sat 8.30 to 9.30 am Colles Fracture Dr.AshokGhodke 

16.04.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

X-Ray of Basic Disease Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 

21.04.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Osteomyelitis Dr.Alfven Vieira 

23.04.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

X-Ray of Traumatic Conditions Dr.AshishNaik 

28.04.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Fracture Neck  Femur Dr.Alfven Vieira 

30.04.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

X-Ray of Basic Disease Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 

05.05.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am CTEV Dr.JatinBadgujar 

07.05.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

X-Ray of Traumatic Conditions Dr.AshishNaik 

08.05.21 Sat 8.30 to 9.30 am Bone Tumors Classification, 

Giant Cell Tumors 

Dr.NileshVishwakarma 

12.05.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Fat Embolism Dr.JatinBadgujar 

14.05.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Instruments in Orthopaedics Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 

19.05.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am DVT Dr.JatinBadgujar 

21.05.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Implants in Orthopaedics Dr.AshishNaik 

26.05.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Gas Gangrene Dr.JatinBadgujar 

28.05.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Instruments in Orthopaedics Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 



02.06.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am TB Hip Dr.JatinBadgujar 

04.06.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Implants in Orthopaedics Dr.AshishNaik 

09.06.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am AVN Hip Dr.RahulKadam 

 

11.06.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Specimens in Orthopaedics Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 

12.06.21 Sat 8.30 to 9.30 am Ewing Sarcoma, Osteosarcoma 

 

Dr.AbhayChhallani 

16.06.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Supracondylar Fracture Humerus Dr.RahulKadam 

18.06.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Basic Procedures Dr.AshishNaik 

23.06.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Perthes Disease Dr.RahulKadam 

25.06.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Basic Procedures Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 

30.06.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Osteoporosis Dr.SarabjeetKohli 

02.07.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Basic Procedures Dr.AshishNaik 

07.07.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Osteoathritis Dr.SarabjeetKohli 

09.07.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Skeletal Anatomy in 

Orthopaedics 

Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 

10.07.21 Sat 8.30 to 9.30 am Ricket Dr.AkshayMahajan 

14.07.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Vitamin D Resistant Rickets / 

Osteomalacia 

Dr.Sarabjeet Singh 

16.07.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Skeletal Anatomy in 

Orthopaedics 

Dr.AshishNaik 

21.07.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am TB Spine Dr.ShaivalChauhan 

23.07.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Skeletal Anatomy in 

Orthopaedics 

Dr.MustufaPoonawalla 

28.07.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am PIVD Dr.ShaivalChauhan 

30.07.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

Skeletal Anatomy in 

Orthopaedics 

Dr.AshishNaik 

04.08.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Lumbar Canal Stenosis Dr.ShaivalChauhan 

06.08.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

- - 

11.08.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Poly Trauma Dr.ShaivalChauhan 

13.08.21 Fri 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

(Tutorial) 

- - 

14.08.21 Sat 8.30 to 9.30 am Hip Dislocation Dr.Akshay Shah 

18.08.21 Wed 8.30 to 9.30 am Seronegative Arthritis Dr.ShaivalChauhan 

 

 
 
 



 

Dr.Alfven Vieira 

HOD, Orthopaedics 

 

Cc: 

1. The Dean, MGM Medical College, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai 

2. Concerned Staff  
 

 

 

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
SECTOR-1, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI – 410 209  

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS 

VI SEMESTER LECTURES SCHEDULE 

FROM 1ST APRIL 2021 TO 31STAUGUST 2021 

VENUE : NEW LECTURE HALL – I (GROUND FLOOR) 

 

DATE TIME DAY TOPIC TEACHER NAME 

02.04.21 

 

3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Supracondylar FractureHumerus Dr.AkshayMahajan 

07.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Brachial Plexus Dr.AkshayMahajan 

09.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Peripheral Nerve Injuries Classification 

and Anatomy 

Dr.AkshayMahajan 

14.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Public Holiday - 

16.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Colles Fracture Dr.AshokGhodke 

21.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Barton Fracture,  Smith Fracture Dr.AshokGhodke 

23.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Radial Nerve Anatomy and Injury Dr.AkshayMahajan 

28.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Anatomy of Forearm,  

MonteggiaFracture /Galeazzi Fracture 

Dislocation 

Dr.AshokGhodke 



30.04.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Median Nerve Anatomy and Injury Dr.AkshayMahajan 

05.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Bennett's Fracture /Rolando Fracture Dr.AshokGhodke 

07.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Fracture/Dislocation/General Principal 

of  Treatments  

Dr.(Lt. Gen.) 

K.R.Salgotra 

12.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Gas Gangrene Dr.AnilKhandekar 

14.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Splintsand Tractions Dr.(Lt. Gen.) 

K.R.Salgotra 

19.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Hypovolemic Shock Dr.AnilKhandekar 

21.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Complication of Fracture Dr.(Lt. Gen.) 

K.R.Salgotra 

26.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Myositis Ossificans, Sudeck’s 

Dystrophy 

Dr.AnilKhandekar 

28.05.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Poly Trauma Dr.(Lt. Gen.) 

K.R.Salgotra 

02.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Non Union in Long Bone Dr.AnilKhandekar 

04.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Amputation Dr.AnilKhandekar 

09.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Injuries Around Knee  Dr.Nilesh V. 

11.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Fat Embolism Dr.AbhayChhallani 

16.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Injuries Around Knee  Dr.Nilesh V. 

18.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Compartment Syndrome Dr.AbhayChhallani 

23.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Shoulder Dislocation Dr.Nilesh V. 

25.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Pulmonary Embolism/Shock  Dr.AbhayChhallani 

30.06.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Fracture Neck Femur Dr.Nilesh V. 

02.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI DVT Dr.AbhayChhallani 

07.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Hip Anatomy and Blood Supply Dr.Nilesh V. 

09.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Pelvic Fratures Dr.AbhayChhallani 

14.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Hip Dislocation Dr.Akshay Shah 



16.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI ITFracture Femur  Dr.AbhayChhallani 

21.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED CTEV Dr.Akshay Shah 

23.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI TB Spine Dr.Akshay Shah 

28.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM WED Bone Tumors Classification, GCT Dr.Akshay Shah 

30.07.21 3.30 TO 4.30 PM FRI Osteosarcoma Dr.Akshay Shah 

 

 

Dr.Alfven Vieira 

HOD, Orthopaedics 

 

 
Cc: 

1. The Dean, MGM Medical College, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai 

2. Concerned Staff  

 

 


